
 

 

 
 

 

Hotel Information 
When booking your hotel please ask to see if they offer a Monty Roberts student discount. 
Buellton 

 Days Inn Windmill     (805) 688 8448  Toll Free 1800 225 3297 www.daysinnbuellton.com 

 Pea Soup Andersen's    (805) 688 3216 Toll Free 1800 732 7687 www.peasoupandersens.com 

 Santa Ynez Valley Marriott   (805) 688 1000 Toll Free 1800 638 8882  www.syvmarriott.com 

 Red Rose Court     (805) 688 5611 

 Motel 6     (805) 688 7797  Toll Free  1800 899 9841 www.motel6.com 

Solvang 

 Holiday Inn     (805) 688 2018  Toll Free  1888 465 4329 www.holidayinn.com 

 Kronberg Inn    (805) 688 2383  Toll Free 1800 788 8932  www.kronborginn.com 

 Wine Valley Inn    (805) 688 2111  Toll Free 1800 824 6444  www.winevalleyinn.com 

 Hotel Corque       Toll Free 1800 624 5572  www.hotelcorque.com 

 Hadsten House Inn & Spa   (805) 688 3210  Toll Free 1800 457 5373 www.hadstenhouse.com 

 Mirabelle Inn    (805) 688 1703  Toll Free 1800 786 7925  www.mirabelleinn.com 

 The Landsby     (805) 688 3121     www.thelandsby.com 

 Meadowlark Inn    (805) 688 4631  Toll Free 1800 344 9792 www.meadowlarkinnsolvang.com 

 Royal Copehagen Inn     (805) 688 5561  Toll Free 1800 624 6604 www.royalcopenhageninn.com 

 King Frederik Inn    (805) 688 5515     www.kingfrederikinn.com 

 Solvang Gardens Lodge    (805) 688 4404     www.solvanggardens.com 

 Solvang Inn     (805) 688 4702  Toll Free 1800 848 8484 www.solvanginnandcottages.com 

 Svendsgaard’s Danish Lodge    (805) 688 3277  Toll Free 1888 315 2378  www.bestvalueinn.com 
Los Olivos & Santa Ynez 

 Ballard Inn     (805) 688 7770  Toll Free 1800 638 2466  www.ballardinn.com 

 Santa Ynez Valley Inn    (805) 688 5588  Toll Free 1800 643 5774  www.santaynezinn.com 

 Fess Parker Wine Country Inn    (805) 688 7788  Toll Free 1800 446 2455  www.fessparkerinn.com 

 For Friends Inn     (805) 693 0303    www.forfriendsinn.com  

 

Camping/ RV Facilities 

No camper parking or hook-ups are available at the farm.  Below are some local facilities: 
 Flying Flags RV, Buellton, 2 miles   (805) 688 3716 Toll Free 1877 783 5247 www.flyingflags.com  

 El Capitan State Beach, Goleta, 20+ miles  (805) 968 1033    www.parks.ca.gov 

 Refugio State Beach, closet to El Capitan (805) 968 1033     www.parks.ca.gov 

 Lake Cachuma Park, Santa Ynez, 15 miles  (805) 686 5055     www.sbparks.org 

 Rancho Oso Guest Ranch, trail rides, 20+ miles  (805) 683 5686    www.ranchooso.net  

 

Airport Information 

 Santa Barbara Airport- 35 miles 

 Los Angeles International (LAX)- 150 miles 

 

Rental Car Information 

 Hertz Rent-A-Car: Buellton (805) 688 4398, Santa Barbara Airport (805) 967 0411                          www.hertz.com. 

 Quote our CDP #, 1735423, to ensure you get a discount. 

 Enterprise Rent-A-Car Santa Barbara airport  (805) 683 3012  Toll Free 1800 325 8007 www.enterprise.com. 

 

Bicycle Rentals 

 Surrey Cycle Rentals, Solvang   (805) 688 0091 

 

Bus & Taxi Information 

 Central Coast Shuttle Services. This takes you from LAX to Buellton (Marriott). From there it is an easy taxi ride to your hotel of choice.

       (805) 928 1977 Toll Free 1800 470 8818 www.centralcoastshuttle.com  

 Promenade Taxi      (805) 319 4185    www.solvangtaxicab.com 

 Wine Country Cab    (805) 769 8294    www.santayneztaxicab.com 

http://www.daysinnbuellton.com/
http://www.peasoupandersens.com/
http://www.syvmarriott.com/
http://www.motel6.com/
http://www.holidayinn.com/
http://www.kronborginn.com/
http://www.winevalleyinn.com/
http://www.hotelcorque.com/
http://www.hadstenhouse.com/
http://www.mirabelleinn.com/
http://www.thelandsby.com/
http://www.meadowlarkinnsolvang.com/
http://www.royalcopenhageninn.com/
http://www.kingfrederikinn.com/
http://www.solvanggardens.com/
http://www.solvanginnandcottages.com/
http://www.bestvalueinn.com/
http://www.ballardinn.com/
http://www.santaynezinn.com/
http://www.fessparkerinn.com/
http://www.forfriendsinn.com/
http://www.flyingflags.com/
http://www.parks.ca.gov/
http://www.parks.ca.gov/
http://www.sbparks.org/
http://www.ranchooso.net/
http://www.hertz.com/
http://www.hertz.com/
http://www.enterprise.com/
http://www.enterprise.com/
http://www.centralcoastshuttle.com/
http://www.solvangtaxicab.com/
http://www.santayneztaxicab.com/

